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2025 Private Wealth Seminar – New York
Presented by Katten

September 10, 2025

Katten will present its 2025 Private Wealth and Fiduciary Seminar – New York at 8:00 a.m. on 
Wednesday, September 10. The full-day CLE program, "Beyond the Will: Current Trends in Wealth 
Planning, Litigation and Administration," will explore today's most pressing developments in private 
wealth planning. This exclusive event will bring together leading practitioners and advisors to share 
insights on evolving strategies, structures and legal considerations impacting high-net-worth 
individuals and families.

Topics will include:

● Private Client Structuring for Foreign-Owned US Real Estate

● Philanthropic Planning: Hot Topics and Trends for Families, Family Offices and Foundations

● Where There's a Will, There's a Melee: Recent Trends in Trusts, Estates and Intrafamily 
Litigation

● Saying "I Do" With Your Heart and "I Don't" With Your Assets: Estate Planning in Matrimonial 
Matters

● The Ties That Bind — The Benefits of Using Private Trust Companies for Directed Trusts

● Past, Present and Future — Highlights Affecting Planning Considerations

● Estate Administration and Estate Tax Audit War Stories — Continued

View the program agenda.

To learn more, contact Jenny Delatorre.
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For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

Parker F. Taylor
+1.212.940.8668
parker.taylor@katten.com

Abby Feinman
+1.310.788.4722
abby.feinman@katten.com

John Collins
+1.469.627.7090
john.collins@katten.com

Kathryn von Matthiessen
+1.212.940.8517
kathryn.vonmatthiessen@katten.com

Alexandra Copell
+1.212.940.8588
alexandra.copell@katten.com

Cynthia Reed Altchek
+1.212.940.6710
cynthia.altchek@katten.com

Andrew B. Toporoff
+1.212.940.6356
andrew.toporoff@katten.com

Joshua S. Rubenstein
+1.212.940.7150
joshua.rubenstein@katten.com

Bonnie Lynn Chmil
+1.212.940.6415
bonnie.chmil@katten.com

Ronni G. Davidowitz
+1.212.940.7197
ronni.davidowitz@katten.com

Rebecca H. Lomazow
+1.212.940.6497
rebecca.lomazow@katten.com

Emily Tuten
+1.212.940.8617
emily.tuten@katten.com
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Christina N. Romero
+1.212.940.6380
christina.romero@katten.com

Jonathan C. Byer
+1.212.940.6532
jonathan.byer@katten.com

Marla G. Franzese
+1.212.940.8865
marla.franzese@katten.com

Attorney advertising. Published as a source of information only. The material contained herein is not to be construed as legal advice or opinion.
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